Agri-Starts, Inc. 2013 Availability Weeks  35-36

Heather McDermott Heather@agristarts.com Phone: 407-889-8055
Will Bussey Will@agristarts.com Fax: 407-889-2523

Genus Species & Common Price Avail
Edibles 72 Per Tray
Kiwi

Actinidia **NEW** arguta 'Ananasnaya’ (Female) 1.15 MID SEPT

Actinidia **NEW** arguta 'Hardy Male' 1.15 216

Actinidia **NEW** arguta 'Ken's Red' (Female) 1.15 MID SEPT

Actinidia chinensis 'Tomuri' (Male) 1.15 5040

Actinidia chinensis 'Vincent' (Female) 1.15 5040

Actinidia NEW** arguta 'lssai’ 1.25 LT OCTOBER
Pineapple

Ananas comosus 'Elite Gold' 1.15 1440

Ananas comosus 'Smooth Cayenne' 1.15 CALL

Ananas comosus 'Sugarloaf' 1.15 5040
Chokeberry

Aronia *NEW** melanocarpa 'Viking' 1.10 72
Papaya

Carica ‘T. R. Hovey' 2.50 EARLY NOV
Fig

Ficus **NEW** 'Celeste’ 1.50 CALL

Ficus ‘Black Mission' 1.50 936

Ficus ‘Brown Turkey' 1.50 4968

Ficus ‘Ischia’ 1.50 3024

Ficus NEW** 'Kadota' 1.50 360

Ficus **NEW** 'LSU Purple' 1.50 2880

Ficus ‘Magnolia’ 1.50 3384

Ficus NEW** 'Petite Nigra' 1.50 LT OCT

Ficus *NEW** 'Texas Everbearing' 1.50 1296

Ficus **NEW** 'Violet De Bordeaux' 1.50 0
Phalsa

Grewia *NEW** asiatica ‘Sherbet Berry’ (Phalsa) 2.00 EARLY OCT
Spinach

Gynura *NEW** crepioides 'Okinawa Spinach' 0.80 576
Dragon Fruit

Hylocereus *NEW** undatus 'Dragon Fruit' 1.50 CALL
Goji

Lycium **NEW** barbarum Goji 1.50 1512
Mulberry

Morus **NEW** nigra ‘Dwarf Everbearing’ Mulberry 1.10 EARLY OCT
Pandan Leaves

Pandanus *NEW** amaryllifolius 1.25 432
Rootstock

Prunus **NEW** 'Flordagard' 1.70 720

Prunus **NEW** 'Sharpe' 1.70 CALL
Raspberry

Rubus *NEW?** 'Caroline' PP10,412 1.50 2106

Rubus **NEW** 'Glencoe' 1.50 MID SEPT

Rubus **NEW** 'Mysore' 1.40 3600
Blackberry

Rubus 'Apache' PP11,865 1.40 MID NOV

Rubus 'Arapaho’ PP8,510 1.40 216

Rubus ‘Brazo’ 1.40 1296

Rubus ‘Chester’ 1.40 72

Rubus 'Kiowa' PP9,861 1.40 LT SEPT

Rubus ‘Natchez' PPAF 1.40 2520



Genus
Rubus
Rubus
Rubus
Rubus
Rubus
Rubus
Blueberry

Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium
Vaccinium

Cranberry
Vaccinium

Grape
Vitis
Vitis
Vitis
Vitis
Vitis
Vitis
Vitis
Vitis

Alocasia
Alocasia

N EW**
N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

Species & Common

'‘Osage’' PPAF

'Ouachita’' PP17,162

'‘Prime-Ark 45' PPAF

'Prime Jan' PP15,788

‘Prime Jim' PP16,989

‘Triple Crown' (Great for Homeowners)

'Abundance’ PP16,476 (UF)*
'‘Blue Crop'

'‘Blue Ray'

‘Darrow’

'‘Duke’

‘Emerald' PP12,165 (UF)*
'Gulf Coast'

‘Farthing' PP19,341 (UF)*
'Hardyblue'

'Herbert'

‘Jersery’'

‘Jewel' PP11,807 (UF)*
'Legacy’

‘Little Giant'

‘Misty'

‘Northcountry'

‘Northblue'

‘Northland'

'Palmetto’ PP16,756

'Pink Lemonade'
'Primadonna’ PPAF (UF)*
'‘Rebel' PP18,138

'Reka’

'Scintilla’ PP19,233 (UF)*
‘Sharp Blue'

Snowchaser' PP19,503 (UF)*
'Southern Belle' PP13,931 (UF)*
'Springhigh' PP16,404 (UF)*
'Springwide' PP16,333 (UF)*
'Summer Sunset' PP23,374
‘Sunshine Blue'

'Sweetcrisp' PP20,027 (UF)*
'Top Hat'

'Vernon' PP18,291
‘Windsor' PP12,783 (UF)*

*Cannot sell UF varieties to CA, OR, AZ, WA or outside US

MNEW
MNEW
MNEW
MNEW
MNEW
MNEW
MNEW
SNEW

macrocarpon 'Stevens'

‘Alachua’

'Delicious’

‘Dixie’

'Higgins'

‘Jumbo’

‘Noble'

'Southern Home' PP9,454
‘Welder'

amazonica

Price
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40

1.62
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.62
1.15
1.62
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.62
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.62
1.37
1.62
1.62
1.15
1.62
1.15
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.65
1.15
1.62
1.15
1.62
1.62

1.25

1.37
1.37
1.37
1.37
1.37
1.37
1.50
1.37

1.25

Avail
1296
4320
648
1512
1080
1368

72
CALL
72
CALL
CALL
5040
432
CALL
1224
MID SEPT
792
LT SEPT
CALL
CALL
1224
144
CALL
CALL
72
CALL
3024
3024
720
144
CALL
CALL
216
LT SEPT
432
5040
5040
CALL
CALL
432
CALL

CALL

CALL
CALL
CALL
3024
504
504
2016
LT SEPT

72



Genus

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia

Alocasia
Anthurium - Flowering

Anthurium

Anthurium

Anthurium

Anthurium

Anthurium

Anthurium - Island Series

Anthurium - Island Series

Anthurium - Island Series

Anthurium - Island Series
Anthurium - Foliage

Anthurium

Anthurium

Anthurium

Anthurium

Anthurium

Anthurium
Aquatics

Anubias

Anubias

Cryptocoryne

Cryptocoryne

Echinodorus

Echinodorus

Echinodorus

Echinodorus

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**
N EW**

N EW**

HNEW
HNEW*
HNEW*
HNEW*

Species & Common
'‘Babyray'

'‘Boa’

'‘Buddha’s Palm' (cuculata)
'Calidora’

'Frydek' (CVT)

gagaena 'California’ (CVT)
infernalis 'Kapit'
lauterbaachiana
longiloba

‘Lutea’

macrorrhiza

macrorrhiza 'Black Stem'
macrorrhiza '‘Borneo Giant'
‘Maharani'

‘Malaysian Monster'
'‘Mandalay' PPAF
nebula 'Imperialis'

‘New Guinea Gold'
‘Nobilis'

odora (CVT)

plumbae 'Nigra'

‘Polly’

'Portora’

'Purple Cloak'

‘Purpley’

reginula 'Black Velvet'
reticulata

‘Sarian' (CVT)

‘Stingray’'

wentii

'Miami Beauty' PP#7760

‘Miss June' (pink)

'Miss June Purple’

'‘Oaxaca’ (pink)

'Red Sensation' ppaf

'Cerise' (Burgundy)

'Secret' (Baby pink)

‘Top Gun' (Lipstick red)

"Tri Color' (White, blush, & green)

'Faustino's Giant'
magnificum (clarinervium)
'Mehani'

superbum

veitchii 'King'
‘Vittarifolium'

'Frazeri'
‘Nana'
‘Brown'
'‘Green'
barthii
osiris
'Rose
‘Rubin’

Price

1.15
1.50
1.10
1.50
1.50
1.10
1.50
1.10
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.98
1.50
2.00
1.20
1.10
1.50
0.80
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.98
2.00
1.50
1.50
0.98

1.10
1.10
1.10
2.00
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10

2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00
2.50
2.00

0.60
0.60
0.58
0.58
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

Avail
2016
288
720
5040
1224
EARLY NOV
504
2016
720
CALL
CALL
144
EARLY NOV
72
EARLY OCT
5040
CALL
EARLY OCT
1512
MID NOV
720
144
5040
1584
72
72
288
288
EARLY NOV
1440

CALL
CALL
CALL
1656
CALL
2016
72
3024
2016

216
MID SEPT
3024
1512
1008
1512

CALL
789
CALL
3096
5040
5040
CALL
CALL



Genus
Lobelia
Lobelia
Bromeliads
Ananas
Ananas
Cryptanthus
Cryptanthus
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Caladium
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia
Colocasia - Royal Hawaiian®
Colocasia - Royal Hawaiian®
Colocasia - Royal Hawaiian®
Colocasia - Royal Hawaiian®

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**
RN EW**

SNEW
SNEW*
SNEW
SNEW

Species & Common
cardinalis
cardinalis 144 cp

nanus
lucidas
‘Black Mystic'
‘Betty'

'Bi-Color'

'‘Burnt Rose'

'‘Candy Cane'
'Cerise’

‘Cinnabar'

'‘Dark Chocolate'
'Green Pearl'
praeterissum 'Hilo Beauty'
humboltii 'Mini White'
'Hot Lips'

‘Lucky Purple’

'New Wave'

'Pink Charm'

‘Siam Moon'

‘Thai Beauty'

‘Thai Red'

‘Thai Star'

‘Toasted Bronze'
‘Yellow Blossom'

antiqguorum 'Black Beauty'

antiquorum 'lllustris' (CVT)

esculenta 'Arouille Violette' (edible)
esculenta 'Black Magic' (CVT)

esculenta 'Black Magic Mini'

esculenta 'Black Ruffles'

esculenta 'Coal Miner'

esculenta 'Cranberry' (Improved 'Violet Stem’)
esculenta 'Ele Paio'

esculenta 'Elena’ PP17887
esculenta fontenesii

esculenta '‘Jack's Giant'

esculenta 'Maui Magic'

esculenta 'Midnight' PP17887
esculenta 'Midori Sour'

esculenta 'Mojito' PP21,995
esculenta 'Nancy's Revenge'
esculenta 'Pink China’

esculenta 'Red Stem' (‘'Rhubarb’)
esculenta 'Royal Hilo'

esculenta 'Ruffles’

esculenta 'Tea Cup'

esculenta gigantea 'Thailand Giant Strain
esculenta 'Violet Stem'

esculenta '‘Black Coral' PPAF
esculenta '‘Blue Hawaii' PP20,003
esculenta 'Diamond Head' PP19,939
esculenta 'Hawaiian Eye' PP19,884

Price
0.60
0.45

1.15
1.15
0.80
0.80

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

1.10
1.10
1.50
1.10
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70

Avail
5040

792
CALL
5040

504

216
432
72
504
144
720
720
144
216
720
720
1008
720
1080
72
144
288
504
72

4032
2520
144
1512
72
2016
3024
144
720
720
288
288
2160
72
LT SEPT
LT OCT
360
504
216
144
288
1224
72
216
504
1008
LT SEPT
1440



Genus
Colocasia - Royal Hawaiian®
Colocasia - Royal Hawaiian®

Cordyline

Australis
Australis
Obtecta
Terminalis
Terminalis
Terminalis
Terminalis
Terminalis
Terminalis
Terminalis
Terminalis
Terminalis
Terminalis

Ensete

Ensete

Ginger

Alpinia
Alpinia
Alpinia
Alpinia
Alpinia
Alpinia
Asarum
Asarum
Costus
Curcuma
Curcuma
Curcuma
Hedychium
Hedychium
Hedychium
Hedychium
Hedychium
Kaempferia
Kaempferia
Zingiber
Zingiber
Zingiber
Zingiber

Homalomena

Iris

Homalomena
Homalomena
Homalomena
Homalomena

Iris
Iris
Iris
Iris
Iris
Iris
Iris
Iris

N EW**
N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**
N EW**
N EW**

Species & Common
esculenta 'Hilo Bay' PP20,108
esculenta 'Maui Gold' PPAF

'Red Sensation’
'Red Star'
'Falcon’

‘Button Black'
'‘Chocolate’

'Dr. Brown'
‘Electra’ (KSG #7)
'Fairchild Red' (Dwarf)
'King Arthur'
‘Maroon Magic'
‘Miss Andrea’
'Red Sister'
'Ruby’

maurelii

luteocarpa 'Bamboo Ginger'
purpurata 'Dwarf Red'
purpurata 'Hot Pink'
purpurata 'Purest White'
zerumbet 'Shell Ginger'
zerumbet 'Variegated Shell
maximum 'Green Panda’
splendens 'Wild Ginger' (dark purple)
woodsonii 'Dwarf French Kiss'
'Scarlet Fever'

'Snow Drift'

roscoanna 'Jewel of Burma'
'‘Anne Bishop'

coronarium 'Elizabeth’
‘Disney’

‘Kahili'

'Pink V'

‘Bronze Peacock'

'Silver Spot'

malayensis 'Midnight Ginger'
'Mioga' (Variegated)
'Spectable’ (Beehive Ginger)
zerumbet (Shampoo Ginger)

'Emerald Gem'
'Perma Press'
'Selby'

'Silver Sword'

'‘Ann Chowning' (deep red)

'Cyclamint’ (fuchsia)

'Fortune Finder' (yellow)

'Full Eclipse' (deep purple)

‘Jeri' (concord purple)

‘Louisiana Purple'

'Monet Magic' (lavender)

neomarica caerulea 'Regina’ (lav-blue)

Price
1.70
1.70

1.15
1.15
1.70
0.80
0.85
0.85
0.90
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

2.00

1.10
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.10
1.35
1.15
1.15
0.90
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.10
1.50
1.50
1.50

0.80
0.90
0.90
0.90

1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.50

Avail
144
1992

MID SEPT
CALL
CALL

936
2520
CALL

288
1440
1152
2016
5040
1224
5040

3528

3360
360
CALL
216
3744
CALL
5040
5040
864
576
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
1152
MARCH
864
MARCH
MARCH
216
MARCH
504
MARCH

288
360
1260
2592

CALL

72
1512

72
CALL

720

72

EARLY OCT



Genus
Iris
Iris
Iris
Iris

Medinilla

Medinilla
Medinilla
Medinilla

Musa

Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa
Musa

Musella

Musella

Asclepias
Hamelia
Lonicera
Psychotria
Ruellia
Silphium
Viburnum
Viburnum

Spathiphyllum

Spathiphyllum
Spathiphyllum
Spathiphyllum
Spathiphyllum
Spathiphyllum
Spathiphyllum

N EW**
N EW**
N EW**

RN EW**

N EW**

MNEW*
MNEW*
MNEW
MNEW*

N EW**

Natives (All Native Selections)

MNEW
MNEW
MNEW
MNEW

RN EW**
N EW**

Species & Common

'Peaches In Wine' (peach/burgundy)

'Red Velvet Elvis' (red)

trimezia martinicensis 'Monroe' (yellow)

'Wow Factor' (bright yellow)

alata 'Lalique’
myriantha
scortechinii

'1000 Fingers'

'African Rhino Horn'
'‘Basjoo’

'‘Bordelon’

‘Double’ (Mahoi)

‘Dwarf Cavendish'
‘Dwarf Brazilian'

‘Dwarf Green'

‘Dwarf Red'

FHIA-1 'Goldfinger' CVT
FHIA-25

FHIA-3 'Sweetheart' CVT
‘Grand Nain'

Gros Michel'

'Ice Cream’

'‘Kandarian'

‘Little Prince' PP15,255
‘Margarita’

'Pisang Ceylon' (Mysore)
'Pisang Raja’'

'Raja Puri'

'‘Red lholene'

'Saba’

'Siam Ruby'

sumatrana X cross
sumatrana 'Zebrina' (Rojo) (CVT)
‘Truly Tiny'

velutina (pink flowers)
‘Veinte Cohol'

lasiocarpa

tuberosa 'Butterfly Milkweed'
patens 'Calusa'™
sempervirens 'Honey Coral' ™

nervosa 'Little Psycho' Dwarf Coffee

caroliniensis 'Native Blue' ™
compositum 'Native Star' ™
ovatum 'Withlacoochee' ™
obovatum 'Everleaf ™

'Allison' ™ (RPS: 4-6")
'‘Ceres' PP8844 (RPS: 6-8")
'‘Debbie’ (RPS: 8-10")
'Kaley' ™ (RPS: 6-8")
'Liana' ™ (RPS: 4-6")
'Mojo' ™ (RPS: 4-6")

Price
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05

1.25
1.25
1.25

1.60
1.60
1.50
1.60
1.60
1.10
1.60
1.60
2.00
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.25
0.90
1.60
1.60
1.60
2.00
1.60
2.50
1.50
1.10
1.60
1.50
2.00

1.60

0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.75
0.68
0.85
0.85

0.75
0.81
0.85
0.75
0.75
0.75

Avail
648
1440
1008
1368

144
216
CALL

432
432
MID SEPT
792
DEC
DEC
CALL
408
CALL
84
504
144
3240
24
NOV
CALL
1512
2016
72
CALL
4032
792
24
CALL
2952
1656
576
360
1152

720

CALL
72
CALL
MID SEPT
CALL
1008
5040
5040

504
1584
5040
1008
3024
OCT



Genus

Spathiphyllum

Spathiphyllum

Spathiphyllum

Spathiphyllum

Spathiphyllum

Spathiphyllum

Spathiphyllum
Syngonium

Syngonium

Syngonium

Syngonium

Syngonium

Syngonium

Syngonium

Syngonium

Syngonium

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™

Syngonium - Allusion Series™
Xanthosoma

Xanthosoma

Xanthosoma

Xanthosoma

Xanthosoma

Landscape
Ixora
Nerium

Odds & Ends
Aspidistra
Aspidistra
Aspidistra
Aspidistra
Bauhinia
Callisia
Canna
Canna
Christia

Cissus
Clusia
Curculigo
Cyperus
Cyperus
Cyperus
Eucharis
Eucharis
Hibiscus
Manihot
Medinilla

N EW**

N EW**

N EW**
N EW**
N EW**

N EW**
N EW**

N EW**

N EW**

Species & Common
'Mojo Lime' ™ (RPS: 4-6")
‘Petite’ (RPS: 4-6")
'Starlight ™ (RPS: 4-6")

‘Taylor's Green' PP10893 (RPS: 4-6")

Ty's Pride’ ™ (RPS: 4-6")

"Vicki Lynn' PP10894 (RPS: 4-6")

‘Viscount' (RPS: 6-8")

‘Confetti' PP18016
'‘Green Star'

'Holly M’

'Pixie’

'Princess’

'Regina Red'
'Robusta’

'White Butterfly'
'‘Berry Allusion'
'‘Bob Allusion’
'‘Bold Allusion’
‘Gold Allusion'
‘Mango Allusion’
‘Maria Allusion'
‘Neon Robusta' PP18013
'Pink Allusion' ™
'Pink Splash' ppaf
'Plum Allusion’

atrovirens 'Dwarf Green'
aurea 'Lime Zinger' (CVT)
lindenii '"Magnificum’
violaceum

‘'Siam Ribbon'
‘Dwarf Pink' (Oleander)

‘Mary Sizemore'

‘Milkyway'

‘Minituflora'

‘Starry Night

galipinnii 'Pride of the Cape'
repens 'Turtle Vine'
‘Australia’

‘Intrigue’

obcordata (Swallowtail Plant)
- CHRISTIA SHIPS AT YOUR OWN RISK

discolor

orthoneura (Porcelain Flower)

purpurea 'Purple Prince'
alternifolius
Dwarf alternifolius

haspen viviparus (isoclades)

grandiflora
grandiflora 'Christine’
acetosella 'African Rose'

esculenta 'Variegated Tapioca'

alata 'Lalique’

Price
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.60
0.57
0.55
0.55
0.60
0.55
0.55
0.50
0.55
0.57
0.57
0.55
0.57
0.55
0.60
0.55
0.55
0.57

1.10
2.00
1.50
2.00

0.90
1.10

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.70
0.65
1.30
1.30
1.50

0.70
1.20
1.75
0.70
0.70
0.70
1.50
1.50
0.65
2.00
1.25

Avail
3816
DEC
DEC
504
5040
1512

5040
1080
5040
1080
1152
5040
CALL
5040
5040
5040
3816
360
864
5040
5040
NOV
36
3168

936
CALL
216
288

CALL
2520

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
72
4 WK LEAD
CALL
576
LT SEPT

2016
216
1080
EARLY OCT
CALL
1440
1656
144
8 WK LEAD
504
144



Genus
Medinilla
Medinilla
Oxalis

Oxalis
Pandanus
Peperomia
Philodendron
Ruscus
Sauropus
Strobilanthus
Strobilanthus
Tacca

Tacca

Species & Common
*NEW** myriantha
NEW** scortechinii
hedysaroides rubra 'Fire Fern'
‘Silver & Gold'
*NEW** pygmaeus 'Dwarf Pandanus'
puteolata
**NEW** Lemon Lime' pp#20757
hypophyllum 'Israeli Ruscus'
**NEW** spatulifolius 'Dragon Tongue'
dyerianus 'Persian Shield'
*NEW** gossipynus
chanterii (Black Bat Plant)
integrifolia (White Bat Plant)

Price
1.25
1.25
0.75
0.85
0.85
0.60
0.85
1.50
1.50
0.75
0.75
1.60
1.60

Avail
216
CALL
144
36
5040
288
5040
1728
288
4 WK LEAD
6 WK LEAD
72
216



